
Thursday, May 6

Friday, May 7

2021 LDSHE Family Retreat Schedule

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:30

2:30

3:30

4:30

6:00

We Are As the Armies of Helaman (with youth) (Large Pavilion)

Mentor Mom Chat (Small Pavilion) OR

Making the Middle School Years Magnificent Instead of Miserable (Large Pavilion)

Peace, Be Still (Large Pavilion)

Lunch & Activities

The Art of Negotiation (Large Pavilion)

Mentor Mom Chat (Small Pavilion) OR Nature Walk, Anyone? (Large Pavilion)

Finding and Organizing Your Homeschool Tribe (Large Pavilion)

Dinner

Dance

 

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:30

2:30

3:30

4:30

6:00

I'm Just a Mom (Large Pavilion)

Mentor Mom Chat (Small Pavilion) OR Is College Their Only Option? (Large Pavilion)

Brain Tricks That Totally Work to Help You Learn Faster (Large Pavilion)

Lunch & Activities

What About Socialization? (Large Pavilion)

Unexpected Blessings (Large Pavilion)

Preparation in Times of Peace Gives Peace in Times of Trial  (with youth) (Large Pavilion)

Dinner

Graduation

 

We want to know what you think of the
classes. Use this QR code or the link below
to access the feedback form: 
https://forms.gle/kLBTjMus1Da9ePME6

Map of class locations on the back.

 

https://forms.gle/kLBTjMus1Da9ePME6


Amphitheater

Class locations at Cherokee Park

Large Pavilion

Small
Pavilion

Field

Image from Google Maps.


