2021 LDSHE Family Retreat Schedule

Map of class locations on the back.



0.00

We want to know what you think of the classes. Use this QR code or the link below to access the feedback form: https://forms.gle/kLBTjMus1Da9ePME6



Thursday, May 6

9:00	We Are As the Armies of Helaman (with youth) (Large Pavilion)
10:00	Mentor Mom Chat (Small Pavilion) OR
	Making the Middle School Years Magnificent Instead of Miserable (Large Pavilion)
11:00	Peace, Be Still (Large Pavilion)
12:00	Lunch & Activities
1:30	The Art of Negotiation (Large Pavilion)
2:30	Mentor Mom Chat (Small Pavilion) OR Nature Walk, Anyone? (Large Pavilion)
3:30	Finding and Organizing Your Homeschool Tribe (Large Pavilion)
4:30	Dinner
6:00	Dance

Friday, May 7

9:00	I'm Just a Mom (Large Pavilion)
10:00	Mentor Mom Chat (Small Pavilion) OR Is College Their Only Option? (Large Pavilion)
11:00	Brain Tricks That Totally Work to Help You Learn Faster (Large Pavilion)
12:00	Lunch & Activities
1:30	What About Socialization? (Large Pavilion)
2:30	Unexpected Blessings (Large Pavilion)
3:30	Preparation in Times of Peace Gives Peace in Times of Trial (with youth) (Large Pavilion)
4:30	Dinner
5:00	Graduation

Class locations at Cherokee Park

